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KANSAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

RTE./CO. 160-Montgomery | SOUNDING NO. CD-1 SHEET 1 of 3
BRIDGE STA.  433+54.08:7.0'Lt | PROJ. NO. KA-2073-01 BRIDGE NO.  160-63-7.09(102)
SITE NAME US-160 over Elk River HOLE STA. 431+92.8, 18.5' Rt of CL
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Department of Transportation
SITE NAME US-160 over Elk River HOLE STA. 431+92.8, 18.5' Rt of CL
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Core Depth Elev. Cut Rec Rec % RQD
1 23.9 789.66 3.1 3.1 100 00
2 27.0 786.56 1.6 1.6 100 500
3 28.6 784.96 5.0 5.0 100 820
4 336 779.96 14 1.4 100 710
5 35.0 778.56 3.6 36 100 970
6 38.6 774.96 5.0 5.0 100 1000
7 43.6 769.96 5.0 5.0 100 1000
8 48.6 764.96 5.0 5.0 100 1000
9 53.6 759.96 5.0 5.0 100 1000
Total 58.6 754.96 347 347 100 85%




